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AWG#28 for twisted pair
AWG#24 or larger for VBUS and GND
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USB 2.0 Type A Receptacle
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Molex P/N: 87439-0600

ID/BLACK GND

USBDN_DM
USBDN_DP

VBUS

1) USBDN_DP / USBDN_DM 100ohm twisted pair
Notes:

4) Color: BLACK.  AWG#24 for VBUS/GND.

2) USB 2.0 Type A Receptacle Ex: MonoPrice P/N: 5432.
3) Place Label in center of cable with text: "23-0167-12"

AWG#28 for twisted pair USBDN_DP/USBDN_DN.

P1 : Molex 87439-0600
P2 : USB 2.0 A Male Receptacle with Cable.  Cut cable length to 12" and attach Receptacle side to P1.

USB Cable: www.monoprice.com Product Number: 5432.

PIP101

PIP102

PIP103
PIP104

PIP105

PIP106

COP1
PIP201

PIP202

PIP203
PIP204

COP2

PIP106
NLCONNECT0TO0CABLE0SHIELD

PIP104

PIP105

PIP204
NLGND

NLGND0BLACK
NLID0BLACK

PIP102 PIP202
NLUSBDN0DM

PIP103 PIP203
NLUSBDN0DP

PIP101 PIP201
NLVBUS


	Schematic Prints of 23-0167-12.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	23-0167-12.SchDoc
	Components
	P1
	P1-1
	P1-2
	P1-3
	P1-4
	P1-5
	P1-6

	P2
	P2-1
	P2-2
	P2-3
	P2-4


	Nets
	CONNECT_TO_CABLE_SHIELD
	Pins
	P1-6

	NetLabels
	CONNECT_TO_CABLE_SHIELD


	GND
	Pins
	P1-4
	P1-5
	P2-4

	NetLabels
	GND
	GND
	GND


	USBDN_DM
	Pins
	P1-2
	P2-2

	NetLabels
	USBDN_DM
	USBDN_DM


	USBDN_DP
	Pins
	P1-3
	P2-3

	NetLabels
	USBDN_DP
	USBDN_DP


	VBUS
	Pins
	P1-1
	P2-1

	NetLabels
	VBUS
	VBUS






